Wondai Saturday 25 April, 2015

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1 SMITHFIELD FEEDLOT Class 1 Handicap

850 metres $7500

01  Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

02 Jill's Journey(Vic Heading)

03 I Am MclLovin(James Curtain)
04 Delightful Abode(William Melvin)

05 Tudor Armov(Lyn Paton)
06  Wonderful Tess(Patrick Sexton)
07  Flying Blu Girl(Norma King)

08 Miss You Johnny(Glenn
Richardson)

2 DATAWAVE Class B Handicap
1100 metres $7500

01  Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)
02 The Yes Man(Kerry Munce)

03 You'll Have To(Barry Gill)
04 Epic Miss(Barry Gill)

05 Clifford(Glenn Richardson)
06 Dr House(Bradley Hudson)
07 Gaylen(Trevor Thomas)

08 Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray)
09 Sagacious Lady(Ben Waldron)

3 HOTEL CECIL QTIS Maiden Plate

Jason Missen

Manabu Kai
Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Pietro Romeo
Hannah Phillips
Naoki Ogura
Rick
Johnston-Bell

Manabu Kai
Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Robert Faehr

Alannah
Badger

Jessie Philpot
Hannah Phillips
Rick
Johnston-Bell
Jason Missen

Michael
Schrapel

1100 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Everingham(Bradley Hudson)
02 It Wasn't Me(Trevor Thomas)

03 Manak(Barry Gill)

04 Matawin(Andrew Hayward)

05 Vision And Values(Pat Duff)
06 Can't Forget(Col Williamson)
07 Cheeky Choppy(Daryl Peckett)

Hannah Phillips
Rick
Johnston-Bell
Robert Faehr
Shaun Bayliss
Jessie Philpot
Kelly Gates

Michael
Schrapel

01:30PM

4

N oo N

w o U1 =

02:15PM

03:00PM

U N N DA

59.0
57.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

59.0
58.5

58.5
57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

56.5
56.0

58.5
58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
56.5

5

08 Famechon Baroness(Tom Alannah 1 56.5
Moloney) Badger
09 The Joystick(Louise White) Pietro Romeo 11 56.5
10 Babes Copyright(Mary Hassam) 14 54.5
11 (EM)Rugged Appeal(James Manabu Kai 6 58.5
Curtain)
12 (EM)Col's Pride(Kristen Wenck) Jason Missen 13 56.5
13 (EM)Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Billie-Rose 15 58.0
Munce) Derbyshire
14  (EM)Somerset Dawn(Bradley 12 56.0
Hudson)
15 (EM)She's the Goods(Andrew 10 56.5
Hayward)
ELZ BISTRO & COFFEE SHOP BenchMark 65 Handicap
1100 metres $7500 03:45PM
01  Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton) Naoki Ogura 5 60.0
02 Ain't She Sweet(Daryl Peckett) Michael 7 59.5
Schrapel
03  Flight Command(Norma King) Manabu Kai 10 59.0
04 Little Elvis(Trevor Thomas) Rick 1 555
Johnston-Bell
05 Savannah Gold(Barry Gill) Robert Faehr 9 55.0
06 Kiara Queen(William Melvin) Hannah Phillips 3 55.0
07  Shoctonic(Lyn Paton) Pietro Romeo 2 55.0
08 Me Fast Too(Jason Devine) Jason Missen 4 55.0
09 Mafia Princess(Peter Fleming) Alannah 11 55.0
Badger
10  Southside(Jason Devine) 8 55.0
11 (EM)Heza Bit Hissy(William Melvin) Billie-Rose 6 55.0
Derbyshire
WONDAI RSL DIGGERS CUP BenchMark 55 Handicap
1465 metres $7500 04:25PM
01 Foregone(Kerry Munce) Kelly Gates 5 585
02 Western Maizcay(Tony K Williams) Alannah 6 58.0
Badger
03 Fomalstar(Darryl Gardiner) Hannah Phillips 12 57.5
04 Dayuan(Andrew Mead) Jessie Philpot 1 56.5
05 Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill) Robert Faehr 10 56.0
06 Cyrano(Dale Murray) Naoki Ogura 8 55.5

07
08
09

10
11

12

Vain Dazzler(Norma King)
Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain)
Seagard(Patrick Sexton)

Badboycurtis(Dale Murray)

(EM)Gold Record(Kaylene
Hamilton)

(EM)Ferociousjewel(Glenn
Richardson)

Manabu Kai
Jason Missen

Michael
Schrapel

Shaun Bayliss

55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




