## Wondai Saturday 25 April, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 SMITHFIELD FEEDLOT Class 1 Handicap 850 metres \$7500 01:				:30PM	08	Famechon Baroness(Tom Moloney)	Alannah Badger	1	56.5
01	Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)	Jason Missen	4	59.0	09	The Joystick(Louise White)	Pietro Romeo	11	56.5
02	Jill's Journey(Vic Heading)	30301111133011		57.5	10	Babes Copyright(Mary Hassam)		14	54.5
03	I Am McLovin(James Curtain)	Manabu Kai		56.5	11	(EM)Rugged Appeal(James	Manabu Kai	6	58.5
04	Delightful Abode(William Melvin)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	7	56.0	12	Curtain) (EM)Col's Pride(Kristen Wenck)	Jason Missen	13	56.5
05	Tudor Armov(Lyn Paton)	Pietro Romeo	1	56.0	13	(EM)Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	15	58.0
06	Wonderful Tess(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah Phillips	5	55.5	14	(EM)Somerset Dawn(Bradley	Derbystille	12	56.0
07	Flying Blu Girl(Norma King)	Naoki Ogura	6	55.0	14	Hudson)		12	50.0
08	Miss You Johnny(Glenn Richardson)	Rick Johnston-Bell	3	55.0	15	(EM)She's the Goods(Andrew Hayward)		10	56.5
2 DAT	AWAVE Class B Handicap				4 ELZ	BISTRO & COFFEE SHOP Benchl	Mark 65 Handica	ар	
110	0 metres \$7500		02:	:15PM	110	0 metres \$7500		03:	45PM
01	Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)	Manabu Kai	3	59.0	01	Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)	Naoki Ogura	5	60.0
02	The Yes Man(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	7	58.5	02	Ain't She Sweet(Daryl Peckett)	Michael Schrapel	7	59.5
03	You'll Have To(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	9	58.5	03	Flight Command(Norma King)	Manabu Kai	10	59.0
04	Epic Miss(Barry Gill)	Alannah Badger	4	57.5	04	Little Elvis(Trevor Thomas)	Rick Johnston-Bell	1	55.5
05	Clifford(Glenn Richardson)	Jessie Philpot	2	57.0	05	Savannah Gold(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	9	55.0
06	Dr House(Bradley Hudson)	Hannah Phillips	5	57.0	06	Kiara Queen(William Melvin)	Hannah Phillips	3	55.0
07	Gaylen(Trevor Thomas)	Rick	6	57.0	07	Shoctonic(Lyn Paton)	Pietro Romeo	2	55.0
00	Disclose and Mala (Dala Manna)	Johnston-Bell		FC F	80	Me Fast Too(Jason Devine)	Jason Missen	4	55.0
08 09	Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray) Sagacious Lady(Ben Waldron)	Jason Missen Michael	8	56.5 56.0	09	Mafia Princess(Peter Fleming)	Alannah Badger	11	55.0
		Schrapel			10	Southside(Jason Devine)		8	55.0
3 HOTEL CECIL OTIS Maiden Plate					11	(EM)Heza Bit Hissy(William Melvin)	Billie-Rose	6	55.0
1100 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:00PM			Derbyshire		
01	Everingham(Bradley Hudson)	Hannah Phillips	3	58.5	5 WO	NDAI RSL DIGGERS CUP Bench	1ark 55 Handica	р	
02	It Wasn't Me(Trevor Thomas)	Rick	9	58.5	146	5 metres \$7500		04:	25PM
		Johnston-Bell			01	Foregone(Kerry Munce)	Kelly Gates	5	58.5
03	Manak(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr		58.5	02	Western Maizcay(Tony K Williams)	Alannah	6	58.0
04	Matawin(Andrew Hayward)	Shaun Bayliss	4	58.5			Badger		
05	Vision And Values(Pat Duff)	Jessie Philpot		58.5	03	Fomalstar(Darryl Gardiner)	Hannah Phillips	12	
06	Can't Forget(Col Williamson)	Kelly Gates	2		04	Dayuan(Andrew Mead)	Jessie Philpot	1	
07	Cheeky Choppy(Daryl Peckett)	Michael	5	56.5	05	Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	10	56.0
		Schrapel			06	Cyrano(Dale Murray)	Naoki Ogura	8	55.5

07 08 09	Vain Dazzler(Norma King) Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain) Seagard(Patrick Sexton)	Manabu Kai Jason Missen Michael	11 3 2	55.5 55.0 55.0
10	Badboycurtis(Dale Murray)	Schrapel Shaun Bayliss	9	55.0
11	(EM)Gold Record(Kaylene Hamilton)		4	55.0
12	(EM)Ferociousjewel(Glenn Richardson)		7	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.